
3262 Grey Hawk Court
Carlsbad, CA 92010
888-742-5893
www.twowaydirect.com

Estimate
Date 10/3/2018

Estimate # 865071

Bill To
North Fort Worth Baptist Church
5801 I-35W
Fort Worth TX 76131
United States

Ship To
North Fort Worth Baptist Church
5801 I-35W
Fort Worth TX 76131
United States

Expires 1/1/2019
Sales Rep Malik Hayes
Terms CREDIT CARD

TERMS OF SALE:
1.) All sales are final, no returns will be accepted.
2.) RMA numbers must be obtained to return merchandise or warrantied items.
3.) A $25 service fee will be charged for all returned checks.
4.) Refused / returned packages will be billed freight and 20% restocking fee.
5.) Past due invoices are subject to a 12% annual interest rate service charge.
6.) Past due invoices are subject to an additional 5% credit card processing fee.
7.) Buyer is responsible for all legal fees, court costs and collection fees if amount becomes past due.
8.) Coverage cannot be guaranteed due to variances in the environment.

Item
XTR300U

PD362UC

2Wire-M1

2Wire-H3
Discount

Programming

Quantity
6

6

5

6

1

Description
UHF, 5-Watt, 32ch, 400-470MHz TDMA Digital radio with
2,000mAh lithium-ion battery, belt clip, rapid charger,
antenna, 3-year warranty and free programming.
***Bulk Order Discount Applied***

Website Price-$219

HYTERA PD-362 DMR PORTABLE UHF 430-470MHZ
256CH 1.5-3W IP54 DISPLAY 16ZONES 12.5/25KHZ
2000mAh Li-Ion
***Bulk Order Discount Applied***

Website Price-$308

2-Wire Surveillance Kit Earpiece [Motorola BPR40 CP185
CP200 CLS1110 CLS1410]

2-Wire Surveillance Kit Earpiece [Hytera PD35X, PD36X]
Discount on equipment.

Buy 5 Get 1 Free Ear Piece

34.95 X 2

DEMO POLICY TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
1.) Customer must return equipment in new condition and
all original packaging within 2 weeks of the invoice date.
2.) A credit card is required and will be charged before
any equipment is sent out for a demo.
3.) If customer does not return equipment within 2 weeks
of the invoice date, the customer agrees to keep the
equipment as an order.
4.) If the equipment is returned with any physical or
cosmetic damages, the customer agrees to pay the full
invoice amount.
FREE RADIO PROGRAMMING

OPTION 1: New Random Frequencies if you only need
the new radios to talk with each other.

OPTION 2: If you would like us to match up the
programming to your existing radios, please send one of
your existing working radios to:

Rate
199.95

250.00

34.95

34.95
-69.90

0.00

Amount
1,199.70

1,500.00

174.75

209.70
-69.90

0.00
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Item Quantity Description

Two Way Direct
Attention: Reader Radio #
3262 Grey Hawk Ct.
Carlsbad, CA 92010

*This is a one time process for new customers to ensure
your radios are programmed perfectly. Your reader radio
will be sent back to you with your order. We save your
frequency information on your customer file so the next
time you need radios we can refer to your frequency
archive.

Rate Amount

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground®)

Total

3,014.25
0.00

$3,014.25
Thank you for your business.


