

3262 Grey Hawk Court Carlsbad, CA 92010 888-742-5893 www.twowaydirect.com

Bill To North Fort Worth Baptist Church 5801 I-35W Fort Worth TX 76131 **United States**

Estimate

Page 1 of 2 Date

Estimate #

Expires Sales Rep Terms

10/3/2018 865071

1/1/2019 Malik Hayes CREDIT CARD

Ship To North Fort Worth Baptist Church 5801 I-35W Fort Worth TX 76131 **United States**

ltem	Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
XTR300U	6	UHF, 5-Watt, 32ch, 400-470MHz TDMA Digital radio with 2,000mAh lithium-ion battery, belt clip, rapid charger, antenna, 3-year warranty and free programming. ***Bulk Order Discount Applied***	199.95	1,199.70
		Website Price-\$219		
PD362UC	6	HYTERA PD-362 DMR PORTABLE UHF 430-470MHZ 256CH 1.5-3W IP54 DISPLAY 16ZONES 12.5/25KHZ 2000mAh Li-Ion ***Bulk Order Discount Applied***	250.00	1,500.00
		Website Price-\$308		
2Wire-M1	5	2-Wire Surveillance Kit Earpiece [Motorola BPR40 CP185 CP200 CLS1110 CLS1410]	34.95	174.75
2Wire-H3 Discount	6	2-Wire Surveillance Kit Earpiece [Hytera PD35X, PD36X] Discount on equipment.	34.95 -69.90	209.70 -69.90
		Buy 5 Get 1 Free Ear Piece		
		34.95 X 2		
Programming	1	 DEMO POLICY TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1.) Customer must return equipment in new condition and all original packaging within 2 weeks of the invoice date. 2.) A credit card is required and will be charged before any equipment is sent out for a demo. 3.) If customer does not return equipment within 2 weeks of the invoice date, the customer agrees to keep the equipment as an order. 4.) If the equipment is returned with any physical or cosmetic damages, the customer agrees to pay the full invoice amount. FREE RADIO PROGRAMMING 	0.00	0.00
		OPTION 1: New Random Frequencies if you only need the new radios to talk with each other.		
		OPTION 2: If you would like us to match up the programming to your existing radios, please send one of your existing working radios to:		

TERMS OF SALE:
1) All sales are final, no returns will be accepted.
2) RMA numbers must be obtained to return merchandise or warrantied items.
3) A \$25 service fee will be charged for all returned checks.
4) Refused / returned packages will be billed freight and 20% restocking fee.
5) Past due invoices are subject to a 12% annual interest rate service charge.
6) Past due invoices are subject to an additional 5% credit card processing fee.
7) Buyer is responsible for all legal fees, court costs and collection fees if amount becomes past due.
8) Coverage cannot be guaranteed due to variances in the environment.



Estimate Page 2 of 2

Date Estimate # 10/3/2018 865071

3262 Grey Hawk Court Carlsbad, CA 92010 888-742-5893 www.twowaydirect.com

Item	Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
		Two Way Direct Attention: Reader Radio # 3262 Grey Hawk Ct. Carlsbad, CA 92010 *This is a one time process for new customers to ensure your radios are programmed perfectly. Your reader radio will be sent back to you with your order. We save your frequency information on your customer file so the next time you need radios we can refer to your frequency archive.		

Thank you for your business.

 Subtotal
 3,014.25

 Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground®)
 0.00

 Total
 \$3,014.25